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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lorra ina  A llen2131
Rodina 

9.500 9.475 9.7009.575 38.250
1T 2T 4 1T 1 

1 

Jade  Ow ens2064
Edge

9.500 9.000 9.7009.650 37.850
1T 11 2 1T 2 

2 

Am anda  W esson2070
Edge

9.325 9.325 9.4759.700 37.825
4 5T 1 3T 3 

3 

S a ra  Ham blin2060
Edge

9.125 9.450 9.4259.625 37.625
7T 4 3 5 4T

4T

T ara  S e r i2067
Edge

9.200 9.475 9.4759.475 37.625
6 2T 6 3T 4T

4T

Hannah Bray2092
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 9.500 9.2009.300 37.250
5 1 9 8 6 

6 

S abr ina  Dow ning2058
Edge

9.125 9.325 9.0759.500 37.025
7T 5T 5 10T 7 

7 

A lani Estecoc2072
Ex treme 

9.450 9.150 9.0759.200 36.875
3 8 10T 10T 8 

8 

Abbie  S choe ttle r2162
V-Force 

8.800 9.075 9.2259.350 36.450
11T 9 8 6T 9 

9 

Ca llie  M cC la in2157
V-Force 

8.525 9.175 9.1759.450 36.325
14 7 7 9 10 

10 

Brooke  Blackstock3068
East Bay

8.925 9.050 8.9009.200 36.075
10 10 10T 14 11 

11 

M ar issa  Dom inguez2096
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 8.650 9.2259.150 36.050
9 14 13 6T 12 

12 

S a ige  Ca rs te rsen2093
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.875 8.9259.050 35.650
11T 13 14 13 13 

13 

Ada line  C raw ford2071
Ex treme 

8.625 8.550 8.9509.175 35.300
13 15 12 12 14 

14 

Jilly C la rk2094
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 8.975 8.7509.000 35.125
15 12 15 15 15 

15 
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